
Charge Head 20'DV 20'OT/ FL/ RF 40'DV/HC 40'OT/ FL/ RF Basis

Documentation Fee (OBL & SWB) 180 180 180 180 Per B/L

Agency Recovery Charge 10 10 20 20 Per Container

EDI Fee 30 30 30 30 Per B/L

Express Release Fee (Telex Release) 130 130 130 130 Per B/L

Reprint B/L Fee 180 180 180 180 Per B/L

Late B/L Collection Fee (If B/L not collected 150 150 150 150 Per B/L
within 7 days upon Vessel Sailing)

Manifest Corrector Fee (Correct request 200 200 200 200 Per Corrector
after manifest submitted)

Late S/I submission Fee 150 150 150 150 Per B/L

Seal Charge 25 25 25 25 Per Seal

Switch B/L Fee USD100 USD100 USD100 USD100 Per B/L

Third Party Payer Fee 75 75 75 75 Per B/L

Admin Fee for all Shipping Certificates 20 20 20 20 Per Copy

Cheque Bounce Charges 200 200 200 200 Per Cheque

Hosue B/L Charge USD50 USD50 USD50 USD50 Per B/L

Charge Head 20'DV/TK 20'OT 20' FL 20'RF

Export THC (PORT KLANG) 395 520 520 595

40'DV / HC 40'OT 40' FL 40'RF

595 640 640 895

Charge Head 20'DV/TK 20'OT 20' FL 20'RF

Export THC (JOHOR/PASIR GUDANG/PENANG) 375 520 520 595

40'DV / HC 40'OT 40' FL 40'RF

575 640 640 895

Slab 20' FT 40' FT Slab 20' FT 40' FT

Day 1 to 8 Free Free Day 1 to 8 Free Free

Day 9 to 11 55 85 Day 9 to 11 130 260

Day 12 to 14 100 150 Day 12 to 14 250 500

Thereafter 200 300 Thereafter 500 1000

* Eight Free days from Equipment Release from Depot till Vessel ETA at Port Of Loading

Malaysia - General Export Tariff - Effective 1st June 2016 (MYR CURRENCY)

Equipment Demurrage/Detention Tariff

Normal Equipments - Dry Van / High Cubes (RM Per Day) Special Equipments - Open Top / Flat Rack/Reefer (RM Per Day)



Charge Head 20'DV 20'OT/ FL/ RF 40'DV/HC 40'OT/ FL/ RF Basis

Delivery Order Fees 180 180 180 180 Per B/L

Agency Recovery Charge 10 10 20 20 Per Container

EDI Fee 30 30 30 30 Per B/L

Cleaning Charges 20 20 40 40 Per Container

Manifest Corrector Fee (Correct request 200 200 200 200 Per Corrector

after manifest submitted)

Re-Print D/O Fee 180 180 180 180 Per B/L

Container Service Fee 75 75 Per Container

Cheque Bounce Charges 200 200 200 200 Per Cheque

Third Party Payer Fee 75 75 75 75 Per B/L

Duplicate Security Receipt 10 10 10 10 Per Receipt

D/O Revalidation 30 30 30 30 Per D/O

Charge Head 20'DV/TK 20'OT 20' FL 20'RF

Import THC (PORT KLANG) 395 520 520 595

40'DV / HC 40'OT 40' FL 40'RF

595 640 640 895

Charge Head 20'DV/TK 20'OT 20' FL 20'RF

Import THC (JOHOR/PASIR GUDANG/PENANG) 375 520 520 595

40'DV / HC 40'OT 40' FL 40'RF

575 640 640 895

Slab 20' FT 40' FT Slab 20' FT 40' FT

Day 1 to 8 Free Free Day 1 to 6 Free Free

Day 9 to 11 55 85 Day 7 to 9 130 260

Day 12 to 14 100 150 Day 10 to 12 250 500

Thereafter 200 300 Thereafter 500 1000

Head 20' FT 40' FT

Standard/General Equipments/Cargo 500 1000

Scrap/Wood/Leather/Chemicals/Haz Cargo 1000 2000
Special Equipments (OT/FL)/Reefer (RF) 1500 3000

Security Deposit

Equipment Demurrage/Detention Tariff

Malaysia - General Import Tariff - Effective 1st June 2016 (MYR CURRENCY)

Special Equipments - Open Top / Flat Rack / Reefer (RM Per Day)Normal Equipments - Dry Van / High Cubes (RM Per Day)


